Foundation NephcEurope Bodegraven

Balance sheet as at december 31, 2024

Current assets
Cash

ING Bank bank account number 4889846
ING Bank savings account number 4889846

Equity

Current liabilities

Accruals

December 31, 2024

552
20.879 21.431

16.197

MNTOORBODEGRAVEN

December 31, 2023

366
22.101 22.467

17.233



Foundation NephcEurope Bodegraven

Profit and loss account for 2024

Donations

Operating expenses
Costs website
Conference costs
Contributions
Operating

Financial income and expenses

Bank charges

Net income

2024
278
17
525

820

- 820

216

-1.036

MNTOORBODEGRAVEN

2023

375

637

|u-|
o

687

-312

56

- 368



