

## Foundation NephcEurope Bodegraven

Balance sheet as at december 31, 2024

	<u>December 31, 2024</u>	<u>December 31, 2023</u>
<b>Current assets</b>		
Cash		
ING Bank bank account number 4889846	552	366
ING Bank savings account number 4889846	<u>20.879</u>	<u>21.431</u>
	_____	_____
	21.431	22.467
	=====	=====
<b>Equity</b>	16.197	17.233
<b>Current liabilities</b>		
Accruals	5.234	5.234
	_____	_____
	21.431	22.467
	=====	=====

## Foundation NephcEurope Bodegraven

### Profit and loss account for 2024

	<u>2024</u>	<u>2023</u>
Donations	-	375
<b>Operating expenses</b>		
Costs website	278	637
Conference costs	17	-
Contributions	<u>525</u>	<u>50</u>
	<u>820</u>	<u>687</u>
<b>Operating</b>	- 820	- 312
<b>Financial income and expenses</b>		
Bank charges	216	56
	---	---
<b>Net income</b>	- 1.036	- 368
	=====	=====